

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
15861-15862/2013

GANPATI MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJMATI DEVI (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief
and office report)

Date : 26/10/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rudresh Jagdale,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. J. Francis,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAwait the return of the service of notice already issued to
the respondent No.1/1 to 1/5 and Respondent No.3.In the meantime, office shall enquire about the fate of
notices sent to the respondents under registered cover from the
postal authorities.

List again on 28.11.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar